University of School of Palitics,
Economics, and

Read i ng International Relations

&

Dear participants,

We are pleased to welcome you at the University of Reading for the first Accommodating Diversity
in the Workplace Conference.

The sessions will take place at the following address:

Rooms 127 & 128 - Edith Morley Building

University of Reading - Whiteknights Campus

Reading, Berkshire
RG6 6EL

How to get here by bus? %m

Exiting Reading Railway Station through the main door, the bus stop is located towards the left side.
Routes 21 and 21A will take you to the Whiteknights Campus.

Below is the schedule for 19 June 2023. The conference starts at 12pm.

21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
St Mary's Butts 09:10 09:29 09:44 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 127 1147 12:07  12:27  12:47
West Street 0910 09:29 09:44 10:07 10:27 10:47  11:07 127 1147 12:07  12:27  12:47
Reading Station 09:17 09:37 0955 1017 10:37 10:557 117 11:37 0 1157 1297 12:37 12:57
Market Place 0918 09:38 09:56 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58
London Street Foot 09:20 09:40 09:58 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00
Crown Street 0920 09:40 09:58 10:20 10:40 11:01  11:20 141 12:01 12:21 12:641 13:01
Kendrick Student Village 09:22 09:42 10:00 10:22 10:42 11:02  11:22 142 12:02 1222 1242 13:02
Crown Place Passage 09:22 09:42 10:00 10:22 10:42 11:03  11:22  11:43  12:03  12:23  12:43  13:03
Morgan Road 09:23 09:43 10:01 10:23 10:43  11:04 11:23 144 12:046  12:24  12:44 13:04
Vicarage Road 09:25 09:45 10:03 10:25 10:45  11:06 1125 146  12:06 12:26  12:46  13:06
Christchurch Green 09:27 09:47 10:05 10:27 10:47  11:07  11:27 147 12:07  12:27  12:47  13:07
UoR Whiteknights House 09:30 09:50 10:08 10:30 10:50 1111 11:30 151 1211 12:31 1251 13:M

On 20 June 2023, the presentations start at 9 am. Below is the bus schedule for the second day:

21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
St Mary's Butts = 07:24 07:53 0813 0833 0853 0910 09:29 0944 10:07 10:27 10:47
West Street - 07:24 07:53 0813 0833 0853 09:10 09:29 09:44 10:07 10:27 10:47
Reading Station 0720 0740 08:00 08:20 0840 09:00 0917 09:37 09:55 1017 10:37 10:57
Market Place 07:21 0742 08:02 0822 0842 09:01 0918 09:38 09:56 10:18 10:38 10:58
London Street Foot 07:23 07:44 08:04 08:25 08:44 09:03 09:20 09:40 09:58 10:20 10:40 11:00
Crown Street 07:23 0745 08:05 08:26 08:44 09:03 0920 09:40 09:58 10:220 10:40  11:01
Kendrick Student Village 07:24 07:46 08:07 08:28 0846 09:05 09:22 0942 10:00 10:22 10:42 11:02
Crown Place Passage 07:25 07:47 08:08 08:29 0847 09:05 09:22 09:42 10:00 10:22 10:42 11:03
Morgan Road 07:26 07:48 08:09 0830 0848 09:06 09:23 09:43 10:01 10:23 10:43 11:04
Vicarage Road 07:27 0751 0812 0833 0850 09:08 09:25 09:45 10:03 10:25 10:45 11:06
Christchurch Green 07:29 07:53 08:14 0835 0852 0910 09:27 09:47 10:05 10:27 10:47 11:.07

UoR Whiteknights House 07:32 07:57 0819 0840 08:56 0913 0930 0950 10:08 10:30 10:50 11:M1

The bus stop at the University is located directly in front of The Whiteknights House.

From there, it is a very short walk to the Edith Morley Building - indicated by number 1 on the map.



TE;IAP]J:{I"S( WESSEX I
253
59 l
> il
oo BRIDGE
SPORTS
GROUNDS
) J |
X
<\
-~
6
<
P 259 .
7o) FRIENDS '«
| -yo . BRIDGE .
N
3 \ o g, Ql o
& e <
\ S [T oY
74 10] = | NS

The Edith Morley Building has several entrances. We advise delegates to approach the building
through Car Park number 5 and use the entrance next to the Breakfast Box cafe.

How to get here by car? =

The Whiteknights Campus in Reading is approximately 1.5 miles from the M4 motorway.

Sat nav postcode for Shinfield Road entrance: RG6 6UR.

A friendly reminder that those traveling by car should provide us with the following information, at
least 72h in advance, if they wish to park for free: name; affiliation; vehicle registration number;
make; model; and colour. Please email the info to: g.reisnothen@reading.ac.uk

Parking spots will be reserved on Car Park Number 5 (indicated on the map below).

TENNIS &Ny

PARK WESSEX |

‘253!
39 {
, (1a] €
OG BRIDGE
SPORTS
GROUNDS
» J i
\
<
< [
(o Y
% 259 7
5, 07 W) V. O O s
3y V. o W & o0 w
“\ — <
v N L ‘ - P 118
S '.*'l 10 ;. / o

The Edith Morley Building has several entrances. We advise delegates to use the entrance next to the
Breakfast Box cafe, across the parking lot.

How to walk here? __3__

It is also possible to walk to The Whiteknights Campus from the train station (30 mins approx). We
advise delegates to follow the suggested routes on Google Maps.

Additional information can be found on the following link: https://www.reading.ac.uk/about/visit-us

Safe travels!



